
PHONE:  204-954-2095   Toll free  800-530-0131 

 1941 Portage Ave., Winnipeg, MB R3J 0J7 

www.cruise-vacations.ca     cruising@cruise-vacations.ca 

Please see supplier brochure for additional  terms and conditions that govern this cruise/vacation.    Cruise Vacations of Winnipeg acts as an agent for the cruise line, hotel, air carrier, bus line, tour operations and all other service/

suppliers that comprise this offering.  The agency shall have no liability for the suppliers acts or omissions, and the Agency’s liability shall not exceed the suppliers liability.     Cruise Vacations reserves the right to correct any errors 

or omissions contained in this offer if and when discovered. 

Cruise fares based on availability at time of booking & is subject to change without notice. Contact Cruise Vacations Winnipeg  to confirm category availability.   Fares are per person, based on 
double occupancy & reflect all savings. Cruise-related government fees & taxes are included.  Airfare may be included and is quoted from Winnipeg.   All fares are Canadian dollars.  Deposit is 

$1000 per person and is refundable until February 4, 2019.  Final Payment due March 1, 2019.  
 OLife Choice beverage package amenity is House Select./Unlimited Champagne, wine and beer with lunch &dinner . 

 

* Special  Group Inclusions! 

1.   Pre Paid Gratuities 

2.   11 - Shore Excursions at all ports of call  

3.   Southampton Hotel with Transfers 

Cabin style prices from (CAN) * Good Value Better Value Best Value 

B2 - Veranda Stateroom $15,299 $15,799 $17,049 

E - Ocean View $11,249 $11,749 $12,999 

F - Inside Stateroom $10,849 $11,349 $12,599 
Inclusions in package ……………... 

(3 Excursions at Paamiut & 

Qaqortoq, Greenland & Isafjor-

dur, Iceland are walking.)    

Cruise only with shore excur-
sions at all ports of call. 

Cruise with private shore excur-
sions at all ports of call and 
choice of drink package or $400 
pp sbc 

Cruise with private shore excur-
sions at all ports of call and 
choice of drink package or $400 
pp sbc & including return air-
fare to Southampton, UK 

Aug 2 Fri Depart Canada  Aug 13 Tue 
Cruising Prince Christian 
Sound 

Aug 3 Sat Arrive UK Trsfr to hotel  Aug 14 Wed Paamiut, Greenland  

Aug 4 Sun London (Southampton), UK  Aug 15 Thu Qaqortoq, Greenland  

Aug 5 Mon Cruising the North Sea  Aug 16 Fri Cruising the Atlantic Ocean 

Aug 6 Tue Edinburgh, United Kingdom  Aug 17 Sat Reykjavik, Iceland 

Aug 7 Wed Kirkwall (Orkney Islands), UK  Aug 18 Sun Reykjavik, Iceland 

Aug 8 Thu Torshavn (Faroe Islands), Denmark  Aug 19 Mon Cruising the Atlantic Ocean 

Aug 9 Fri Cruising the Atlantic Ocean  Aug 20 Tue Londonderry, Ireland  

Aug 10 Sat Akureyri, Iceland  Aug 21 Wed Belfast, Ireland 

Aug 11 Sun Isafjordur, Iceland  Aug 22 Thu Dublin, Ireland 

Aug 12 Mon Cruising the Atlantic Ocean  Aug 23 Fri Cruising the English Channel 

   Aug 24 Sat London (Southampton), UK 

Escorted by Karen & Jim Bell 


